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99,000 SF SERVICE CENTER | FULLY
LEASED INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY



 Engineers Industrial Complex | 2211-2217 Engineers Road

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS:
99,000 Square feet Industrial Service Center

100% Leased 

Operational & Economic Upside

Rent Roll is well below market

Stable Occupancy and Cash Flow

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  No representation or warranty is made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or other conditions, or
withdrawal without notice. Licensed in Louisiana.

100% Leased Industrial Investment Opportunity.  Located on Engineers road the site is improved with three,
detached, ground level, multi-tenant, light industrial buildings containing a total of 99,000 SF/NRA. The facility
includes ±12,400 SF (12%) of finished area. Eave Heights are approximately 14' sides/16' Center.  There are 31
tenant spaces which range in size from 1,875 SF to 11,250 SF, with the majority being less than 2500 sq/ft.
Occupancy is 100%. The improvements were originally built ±40 years ago and are in overall very good condition.
The site is a rectangular shaped, ±236,000 SF or 5.42 acre usable (area inside toe of levee) site.  The total site size is
9.32 acres and includes approximately 400' of frontage on the northern backline of the Intercostal Waterway.  

The unit mix consists of mostly smaller spaces with minimal office buildout, of which there is steady demand.
Below market rents provided for tremendous operational and economic upside.

With a fully leased status, the property has a pro forma market rent projection of $542,000, the market rent
determination rendered in a recently developed Stegall Benton & Associates real estate appraisal.  Market rent
potential may be even higher than this.  The average rent per SF at $5.42 per SF given the suites sizes is
potentially low.  The property is priced well below the market value conclusion rendered in this 2023 appraisal. A
copy of the appraisal can be released upon request. 



LOCATION

SALE PRICE

CAP RATE(proforma)

# OF UNITS

# OF BUILDINGS

TOTAL BUILDING SF

TOTAL LAND SIZE

OCCUPANCY

Engineers Rd,- Belle Chasse

$3,850,000

8.64%

32

3

99,000 SF

5.42 Acres

100%

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  No representation or warranty is made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or other conditions, or
withdrawal without notice. Licensed in Louisiana.

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
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BUILDING SF

# OF UNITS

YEAR BUILT

OCCUPANCY

ZONING

ROOF INFORMATION

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  No representation or warranty is made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or other conditions, or
withdrawal without notice. Licensed in Louisiana.

99,000 SF

31

1983

100%

I-3 Heavy Industrial

Engineers Industrial Complex | 2211-2217 Engineers Rd.

PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS
EFFICIENT UNIT MIX
LOW  OFFICE BUILDOUT
CONSTRUCTION TYPE - STEEL FRAME/METAL
ROOF - STANDING SEEM (SEE ROOFING
DESCRIPTION)
CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING
ELECTRICITY INDIVIDUALLY METERED
CITY WATER SERVICE
5.42 ACRES INSIDE THE INTERCOASTAL LEVEE
9.32 ACRES TOAL SITE SIZE
PLAQUEMINES PARISH
400' INTERCOASTAL WATERWAY FRONTAGE
STABILIZED/COMPACT SITE
AMPLE PARKING

2211 Engineers Rd. - New roof  in 2020.

2215 Engineers Rd. - Roofing Metal was installed

originally in 2006.  New Screws in 2021

2217 Engineers Rd. - Roofing Metal was installed

originally in 2008. New Screws in 2022



PROPERTY TAXES (level)

PROPERTY INSURANCE

GENERAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

COMMON  UTILITIES

JANITORIAL/LAWNCARE

POTENTIAL GROSS INCOME:                                     

MARKET VACANCY PROJECTION:                     

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME:                                        
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PRO FORMA PROPERTY INCOME & EXPENSES

EXPENSE PER SF ANNUAL EXPENSES

TOTAL EXPENSES:

$0.37

$1.05

$0.16

$0.09

$0.14

$37,107

$104,682

$16,045

$9,531

$13,970

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  No representation or warranty is made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or other conditions, or
withdrawal without notice. Licensed in Louisiana.

$181,335

PRO FORMA NET INCOME: $332,665

$542,000

5%

$514,000
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UNIT NUMBER TOTAL SF MONTHLY RENT

TOTAL: 31

UNIT MIX: CURRENT RENT ROLL
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$39.66499,000 SF

VACANCY: 0 SF VACANT

OFFICE SF ANNUAL RENTPRICE/SF
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$475,964$4.8112,400 SF



PROPERTY OUTLINE

*Outline to be used for reference only and not in place of official survey or plans * 
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S. Parkerson McEnery
C:  504.236.9542
D: 504.274.2664  

parke@mceneryco.com 

Troy Hagstette
C: 504.582.9251 
D: 504.251.5719 

troy@mceneryco.com 
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 LISTING AGENTS:



100,000 SF
ENGINEERS ROAD
BELLE CHASSE, LA

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY

THE McENERY COMPANY | 810 UNION STREET, 4TH FLOOR, NEW ORLEANS, LA 70112 | 504-274-2701 | MCENERYCO.COM




